

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. Phone : (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax : 22350834 & 22354614 Web : www.tnpl.com E-mail : response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Indentity Number : L22121TN1979PLC007799

Date: 30th April, 2024

То	То
BSE Limited (BSE)	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,	G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai – 400051
ISIN: INE107A01015	NSE Code: TNPL
BSE Scrip Code: 531426	

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

The Company has received request from investor for issue of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate

certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

Anuradha Ponraj Company Secretary ICSI Membership No: A26150 Email Id: anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in Contact No: 044-22354417

Encl: a/a.

Factory : Kagithapuram - 639 136, karur District, Phone : 04324 - 277001 to 277017 fax : (91) 04324-277025 to 277029

TNPL - Maker of bagasse based eco-friendly paper

TNP - REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

From : Unit2 <unit2@cameoindia.com>

Subject : TNP - REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

Tue, Apr 30, 2024 10:12 AM @3 attachments

To: 'Anuradha Ponraj - Company Secretary' <anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in>, shares@tnpl.co.in

Cc: 'nagaraj@cameoindia.com', 'priya@cameoindia.com'

** This message originated from outside domain of TNPL. Please do not open attachments or click links unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe. Please always check if the sender's e-mail ID is genuine. Do not go by the display name which can be easily changed. This is to safeguard yourself against phishing attacks ** Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1	K MOHANASUNDARAM	IASUNDARAM 14722	286	24473301	24473400	100	29/04/2024
			30804	52077201	52077300	100	
1			30805-30806	52077301	52077500	200	29/04/2024
			56957	54692501	54692600	100	I

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

Regards,

Shanmugapriya V Jr. Executive Cameo Corporate Services Limited #1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 Email: unit2@cameoindia.com Ph: 044-40020735





tnp-l-2448_20240429192721.pdf 78 KB TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details

Pg.No : 1

Folio	• 000147	222						
		: 00014722 : K MOHANASUNDARAM						
Holdings		INASUNDARAM						
Category		nt Ordinary						
Calegory	· Reside	enc-orainary						
Joint Holder Nam	el :							
Joint Holder Nam	e2 :							
Joint Holder Nam	e3 :							
Address Details	: KOVIL	NANAPARAPU						
	PUGALU	IR S F POST						
	KARUR							
	639113	1						
Mandate Details	:							
Bank Slno	: 1840							
Ecs No	: 605013	004						
Ас Туре	: 10	: 838610110001503 : BANK OF INDIA						
Act No	: 838610							
Bank Name	: BANK C							
Branch Name	: CUDDAL							
Address Details	: 607002	2						
 Frdistno					Holdings			
24473301		286			100			
52077201					100			
52077301					100			
52077401					100			
54692501					100			
 Total :					500			

Place: KARUR Date : 26-04-2024.

From:

K. MOHANASUNDARAM, S/o. Kumarasamy,

84, South Street, MURUGAMPALAYAM, Punjai Pugalur, KARUR - 639 113. Cell No. 94420 04190.

To:

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED., Unit: TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LIMITED., Subramanian Building, No.1, Club House Road, CHENNAI - 600 002.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Update for My KYC Details, Change of Address and Bank Branch Details & **Procedure for claiming Missing Share Certificates** - issue of if any Unpaid Dividend Amounts.

Ref : Folio No. 00014722 /// No. of shares 500 Qty.

I have received your company letter on 17-03-2022. I have invested the aforementioned equity shares of "TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LIMITED.," I am enclosing herewith the ISR forms to my latest KYC updates. Now, I had misplaced / lost the above referred share certificate(s). Now I wish to make a claim the missing share certificates. I request you to kindly provide the procedure for issue duplicate share certificate & en-cash the dividend amount. Kindly do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FHoham Sunchian (K. MOHANASUNDARAM)

Encl:

- 1. Form ISR 1 with copy of Address proof for Aadhaar Card & copy of PAN Card (self attested).
- 2. Form ISR 2 with Cancelled Cheque leaf on Name Printed.
- 3. Form ISR 3
- 4. Copy of letter. Received your dt. 17.03. 2022.